Forstirkta valberedningens forslag

Val till kommunfullmiktigelistan

Namn

12. Tonka Frodlund

13. Vehid Stovrag

14. Renée Sandberg Ohlander
15. Fredrik Dersell

16. Marie Nilsson

17. Kenth Hellqvist

18. Malin Moller

19. Lars-Ingvar Johansson
20. Catherine Borgkvist
21. Jan-Olof Rosenberg
22. Nathalie Eriksson

23. Bengt Olsson

24. Eva Ingers

25. Besnik Zeneli

26. Jenny Lindblom

27. Peter Danielsson

28. Michaela Lundin

29. Stanislav Augustin
30. Tunde Hansen

31. Muzaffar Khan

32. Filippa Juhl

33. Tarik El-Ezeh

34, Sandra El Ali

35. André Tornkvist

36. Bodil Englund

37. Sead Konakovic

38. Pernilla Rydell

39. Joakim Blomqvist

40. Ingela Andersson

41. Tommi Hakala

42. Yasmine Bladelius
43. Lennart Eriksson

44. Noora Yahya Nasralla
45. Fredrik Brittmar

46. Angelica Méller Johansson
47. Tobias Bixberg

48. Georgina Gullberg
49. Ola Moller

50. Yvonne Augustin

51. Hans-Erik Bergstrom
52. Lisbeth Lindell

53. Sven Rydstrém

Alder

60
56
58
50
54
52
33
65
47
53
23
69
71
48
41
68
26
68
50
42
25
31
25
28
51
64
58
38
70
45
33
70
35
51
25
37
65
38
63
64
76
69

Yrke
Produktionschef
Maskinoperator
Medicinsk sekreterare
Larare

Ombudsman
Ombudsman IF Metall
Forsikringsutredare
Pensionar
Administrativ chef
Kontorschef
Kriminalvirdare
Pensionar

Pensionar
Forsikringsansvarig
Verksamhetsassistent Handels
Pensionar
HR-specialist
Servicetekniker
Socionom
Ombudsman Handels
Terminalarbetare
HR-konsult
Forskoleanstilld
Museiarbetare
Utredare
Civilekonomi
Gastronom
Socionom

Pensionar
Ombudsman Byggnads
Riksdagsledamot
Pensionar
Tandlikare

Ingenjor
Underskoterska
Ombudsman
Arkivsekreterare
Riksdagsledamot
Regionrad
Banktjinsteman
Tjiansteman
Pensionar



54. Vilma Carlsén 42 Brevbarare

55. Christer Ottinger 51 Elektriker

56. Kim Plunteman 37 Organisationsutvecklare
57. Shpat Uka 30 Lagerarbetare

58. Katarina Kovac Gronberg 66 Skadespelare

59. Slavisa Nikolic 47 Skyddsombud

60. Cris Svitzer 61 Underskoterska
61. Lalith Sri Nissanka 53 Facklig foretradare
62. Rim Badawi 53 Elevassistent

63. Hans-Erik Andersson 71 Pensionar

64. Margareta Andersson 62 Arbetsterapeut

65. Marcus Strandberg 55 Lagerarbetare

66. Ann Danielsson 64 Sjukgymnast

67. Pir Fransson 60 Grafiker

68. Anna Ingers 53 Butiksmedarbetare
09. Nemrud Buytkaya 55 Likare

70. Emma Fildt 28 Gymnasieldrare
71. Max Hassan 69 Ekonom

72. Else-Marie Latsen 65 Pensionar

73. Kristian LLund 61 Socionom



